Craigswood Sports Centre, Livingston

Event 1 80m (Ull)
Name Age Club Finals
Heat 1 Wind: -0.6
1 # 216 Blake Burchill M10 Harmeny 11.82
2 # 212 Adam Connolly M10 Dunbar 12.48
3 # 217 Christopher Watt M10 Harmeny 12.62
4 # 207 Testimony Sotannd M10 Edinburgh 12.67
5 # 201 Harry Macaulay M9 Springburn 12.88
6 # 197 Christopher Coult M9 Springburn 12.90
Heat 2 Wind: -0.5
1 # 208 Michael Marden M10 Larkhall 12.79
2 # 203 Lewis Sharp M9 Livingston 13.42
3 # 14 Emma Dooey W10 Larkhall 13.46
4 # 199 Carter Burchill M9 Harmeny 13.59
5 # 5 Eva Thomson W9 Springburn 13.73
Heat 3 Wind: -0.1
1 # 17 Cadha Mcluskey W10 Harmeny 12.18
2 # 15 Berenice Tillier W10 Pitreavie 12.25
3 # 16 Emily Neville W10 Livingston 13.71
4 # 19 Maggie Skene W10 Edinburgh 13.85
5 # 7 Cara Emms W9 Livingston 14.22
6 # 6 Emily McCulloch W9 Livingston 14.95
Heat 4 Wind: 0.3
1 # 12 Georgia Evans W10 Linlithgow 12.53
2 # 202 Ben Silver M9 Harmeny 12.79
3 # 200 Drew Reid M9 Larkhall 13.52
4 4 1 Emily Brodie W9 Harmeny 14.17
5 # 9 Natalia Mandula W9 Linlithgow 14.46
6 # 4 Annabeth Louca W9 Harmeny 15.41
Heat 5 Wind: -0.7
1 # 211 Samuel Scott M10 Dundee Hawkhill 11.68
2 # 213 Rohan Bullock M10 Harmeny 12.44
3 # 205 Luca Macaulay Orr M9 Edinburgh 12.77
4 # 8 Zoe Coull W9 Harmeny 13.11
5 # 214 Fraser Wright M10 Harmeny 13.37
6 # 206 George Brown M9 Larkhall 13.91
Event 2 100m
Name Age Club Finals
Heat 1 Wind: 0.7
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1 # 373
2 # 351
3 # 381
4 # 355
5 # 325
6 # 324
7 # 371
Heat 2
1 # 360
2 # 348
3 # 293
4 # 316
5 # 365
6 # 334
7 # 382
Heat 3
1 # 285
2 # 336
3 # 372
4 4 387
5 # 262
6 # 282
7 # 319
Heat 4
1 # 266
2 # 318
3 # 280
4 ¢ 297
5 # 102
6 # 105
7 # 366
Heat 5
1 # 272
2 # 311
3 # 301
4 ¢ 253
5 # 287
6 # 173
7 # 142
Heat ©6
1 # 185
2 # 89
3 # 158
4 # 279
5 # 80
6 # 140
7 # 249
Heat 7
1 # 243
2 # 76
3 # 117
4 4 93
5 # 16l
6 # 238
7 # 398
Heat 8
1 # 342
2 # 352
3 # 70

Marcus Archer
Simon Okiti
Ryan Kyle
Alister Mackay
Brodie Nixon
Ramsay Blair
Matthew Power
Wind: -1.2
Ciaran McMenemy
Euan Grierson
Alex Thomson
Euan Laird
John Sutherland
Bailey Crawford
Gordon Mowat
Wind: -0.4
Ben McDonald
Dean Hill
Tom Hunt
Ian McDonald
Aaron Mitchell
Alex Columbine-Gr
Kyle De Pena Star
Wind: -0.1
Matthew Cox
Benjamin Johnston
Archie Hendry
Cameron Weir
Aoife Swan-Ashe
Olivia Muir
Callum Ballantyne
Wind: -0.4
Douglas Knox
Finn McCafferty
Angus Macleod
Ben Anderson
Rhys Thomson
Abbi Macleod
Enam Evong
Wind: -1.4
Samantha Turnbull
Mia Fairweather
Ella Jones
Noah White
Esme Deacon
Adora Sotannde
Evan Louca
Wind: +0.0
Matthew Connolly
Emily Sharp
Evie Gordon
Abbie Scott
Annastacia Hinde
Josh Lee
Graeme Breslin
Wind: -0.3
Ryan McMichan
Nathan Dooey
Lucy Macmillan

M25
M19
M30
M19
M16
M16
M24

M20
M18
M15
M16
M21
M17
M32

M15
M17
M24
M41
M14
M14
M16

M14
M16
M14
M15
W1l4
W14
M22

M14
M16
M15
M13
M15
W17
W15

W22
W13
W15
M14
W13
W15
M13

M13
W13
W1l4
W14
W1l6
M12
M59

M17
M19
W13
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Aberdeen

Greenock Glenpark
Corstorphine
Inverness
Livingston
Lasswade
Livingston

Airdrie

Team East Lothian
Pitreavie

Harmeny

Aberdeen Uni

Team East Lothian
Unattached

Harmeny

Larkhall
Corstorphine
Central

Team East Lothian
Harmeny
Livingston

Ayr Seaforth
Harmeny
Livingston
Harmeny

Team East Lothian
Harmeny
Cumbernauld

Springburn
Cumbernauld

VP Glasgow

Team East Lothian
Larkhall

Falkirk
Livingston

Tweed, Leader, Jed
Pitreavie

Harmeny

Strathearn
Pitreavie
Edinburgh

Harmeny

Team East Lothian
Livingston
Aberdeen
Springburn

VP Glasgow
Harmeny
Corstorphine

Edinburgh
Larkhall
Livingston

11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.

11.
11.
12.
12.
12.
.27
12.

12

11.
11.
12.
.24

12

12.
12.
12.

12.
12.
12.
12.
13.
13.
13.

11.
.20
12.
12.
13.
13.
13.

12

12.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.

13.
13.
13.
14.
14.
14.
14.

11.
13.
13.

33
36
52
55
68
85
88

69
99
04
10
14

34

80
83
12

33
40
87

40
52
69
87
04
51
54

94

72
85
03
12
50

83
18
34
52
57
61
62

64
78
78
03
07
14
31

97
61
66
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4 # 392
5 # 145
6 # 90
7 # 69
Heat 9
1 # 296
2 # 144
3 # 239
4 4 79
5 # 169
6 # 236
7T # 174
Heat 10
1 # 224
2 # 182
3 # 52
4 ¢ 183
5 # 78
6 # 367
7 # 58
Heat 11
1 # 96
2 # 67
3 # 59
4 4 72
5 # 370
6 # 128
7 # 187
Heat 12
1 # 231
2 # 222
3 # 62
4 4 240
5 # 232
6 # 111
7 # 51
Heat 13
1 # 154
2 # 229
3 # 87
4 ¢ 225
5 # 41
6 # 36
7 # 26
Heat 14
1 # 179
2 # 25
3 # 31
4 # 106
5 # 34
6 # 29
7 # 40
Heat 15
1 # 277
2 # 221
3 # 56
4 4 30
5 # 55
6 # 227

Peter Minting
Abigail Deacon
Poppy Wood
Honor Ford
Wind: +0.0
Lewis Watson

Anastasia Cotorob

Freddie Wilson
Erin Laird
Eilidh Scobbie
Ross Kinkade
Lucy McDonald
Wind: -0.7
Luke Geddes

Anne-Marie Frankl

Georgia Scott
Jodie McMail
Emily Thomson
Cameron Tweedie
Alyssa Ho
Wind: -0.8
Erin Hazelwood
Lois Hills
Chloe Zelazny
Heidi Nicholson
Kieran Strathie
Emily Tollett
Chloe Milne
Wind: -0.5
Rhys Boyle
Eoghan Connelly
Clara Mansell
Finlay Sharp
Euan Moir
Olivia Lee
Holly Robshaw
Wind: 0.1
Hannah Macleod
Roman Johnston
Niamh Cameron
Joshua Neilson
Erin Ogston
Summer Dunnett
Lucy Spinks
Wind: -0.2
Mia Baxter
Jessica Stewart
Freya McMartin
Laila Mckay
Lucy Thomson
Ava Gillespie
Eva Cardle
Wind: 0.5
Nicholas Sim
Cameron Stark
Sophie Brennan
Cecilia Laing
Layla Duthie
Sam Thomson

M49
W15
W1l4
wWl2

M15
Wlé
M12
W13
Wlé
M12
W17

MI11
w21
wWl2
W22
W13
M22
wWl2

W14
wWl2
wWl2
W13
M23
W14
w24

M12
MI11
wWl2
M12
M12
W14
wWl2

W15
M12
W13
MI11
W1l
W1l
W1l

w20
Wll
Wil
W1l4
W1l
Wll
W1l

M14
MI11
wl2
Wll
wWl2
MI11
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Helensburgh
Pitreavie
Springburn
Livingston

Livingston
Pitreavie
Tweed, Leader,
Harmeny
Harmeny
Larkhall
Harmeny

Motherwell
Stirling Uni
Dundee Hawkhill
VP Glasgow
Larkhall
Livingston
Springburn

Fife
Harmeny
Livingston
Musselburgh
Livingston
Springburn
Livingston

Livingston
Motherwell
Edinburgh
Livingston
Motherwell
Harmeny
Livingston

Falkirk
Fife
Motherwell
Livingston
Larkhall
Pitreavie
Livingston

Harmeny
Edinburgh
Livingston
Harmeny
Larkhall
Springburn
Springburn

Harmeny
Livingston
Larkhall
Edinburgh
Springburn
Larkhall

Jed

13.
13.
14.
14.

12.
13.
14.
14.
.28
.29
14.

14
14

14
14

14.
14.
14.
14.
15.
15.
.26

15

14.
14.
15.
15.
15.
16.
16.

13.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
16.

14.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
17.

14.
15.
15.
15.
16.
16.

67
84
02
13

47
45
11
13

65

.22
.25
14.
14.
14.
14.
15.

41
46
51
69
09

36
77
80
87
06
13

19
86
01
12
18
11
12

60
16
41
60
77
79
44

13
22
24
30
37
52
09

04
54
57
92
03
39
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Heat 16 Wind: -0.4
1 # 344 Finlay Menzies M18 Livingston 19.94
2 # 241 Euan Baillie M13 Team East Lothian 25.87
Event 3 400m
Name Age Club Finals
Heat 1
1 # 377 Stephen Ross M27 Airdrie 48.86
2 # 373 Marcus Archer M25 Aberdeen 50.92
3 # 354 Andrew McGill M19 Livingston 51.48
4 # 355 Alister Mackay M19 Inverness 51.63
5 # 346 Mateo Hughes M18 Edinburgh 52.01
Heat 2
1 # 298 Richard Arthurs M21 Livingston 52.98
2 # 310 Aaron Glendinning M16 Tweed, Leader, Jed 53.12
3 # 308 Oliver Morrison M16 Dunfermline T&F 53.38
4 # 313 Dima Graham M16 Tweed, Leader, Jed 53.72
5 # 368 Euan Hood M22 Lasswade 53.79
6 # 364 Donald Maclean M21 Giffnock North 55.12
Heat 3
1 # 325 Brodie Nixon Ml6 Livingston 53.46
2 # 329 Calum Murrow M17 Moorfoot 54.16
3 # 360 Ciaran McMenemy M20 Airdrie 54.32
4 # 324 Ramsay Blair M16 Lasswade 55.96
5 # 294 Adam Dale M15 Whitemoss 56.16
6 # 173 Abbi Macleod W17 Falkirk 57.37
Heat 4
1 # 307 Will Heatlie M16 Lasswade 57.11
2 # 319 Kyle De Pena Star M16 Livingston 57.21
3 # 304 Ryan McNamara M15 East Kilbride 59.66
4 # 392 Peter Minting M49 Helensburgh 60.53
5 # 184 Natasha Turnbull W22 Tweed, Leader, Jed 62.59
6 # 398 Graeme Breslin M59 Corstorphine 65.65
Heat 5
1 # 296 Lewis Watson M15 Livingston 57.83
2 # 395 Gavin Taitt M52 Tweed, Leader, Jed 66.25
3 # 181 Brodie Cowan W21 Tweed, Leader, Jed 66.67
4 # 397 Gary McKendrick M58 Inverclyde 67.72
5 # 223 Zoe Dunn W19 Livingston 70.21
6 # 344 Finlay Menzies M18 Livingston 1:26.15
Event 4 300m
Name Age Club Finals
Heat 1
1 # 266 Matthew Cox M14 Ayr Seaforth 39.76
2 # 89 Mia Fairweather W13 Pitreavie 41.22
3 # 154 Hannah Macleod W15 Falkirk 41.46
4 # 102 Aoife Swan-Ashe W14 Team East Lothian 42 .54
5 # 144 Anastasia Cotorob Wl6 Pitreavie 42.61
Heat 2
1 # 101 Matilda Frew W14 East Kilbride 43.56
2 # 156 Kate MacPhail W15 Edinburgh 44 .54
3 # 99 Skye Smith W14 Springburn 45.10
4 # 166 Esther Taylor W16 Harmeny 45.53
5 # 243 Matthew Connolly M13 Team East Lothian 45.69
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6 # 143 Niamh Reilly W15 Cumbernauld 47.03
Heat 3

1 # 70 Lucy Macmillan W13 Livingston 45.43

2 # 145 Abigail Deacon W15 Pitreavie 46.66

3 # 167 Alannah Macaulay W16 Edinburgh 46.82

4 # 76 Emily Sharp W13 Livingston 47.66

5 # 90 Poppy Wood W14 Springburn 48.25

6 # 126 Ava Clark W14 Cumbernauld 48.28
Heat 4

1 # 71 Jessica McCulloch W13 Livingston 49.11

2 # 96 Erin Hazelwood W1l4 Fife 49.30

3 # 91 Isla Nixon W14 Livingston 49.37

4 # 97 Sofia Bautista-Fl1 W14 Edinburgh 49.60

5 # 106 Laila Mckay W14 Harmeny 54.97
Heat 5

1 # 279 Noah White M14 Strathearn 45.80

2 # 88 Ella Philp W13 Fife 47.83

3 # 250 Rhuairdh Fulton M13 Livingston 50.65

4 # 254 Ryan Smith M13 Unattached 52.78

5 # 148 Meda Reivytis W15 Harmeny 53.71
Heat 6

1 # 253 Ben Anderson M13 Team East Lothian 43.15

2 # 245 Finn Smith M13 Springburn 44.00

3 # 146 Kirsten Goodall W15 Team East Lothian 47.32

4 # 111 Olivia Lee W14 Harmeny 56.30

5 # 256 Jacob Salia-Bao M13 Livingston 56.70
Heat 7

1 # 80 Esme Deacon W13 Pitreavie 44 .12

2 # 74 Millie Ovens W13 Fife 48.15

3 # 277 Nicholas Sim M14 Harmeny 48.76

4 # 95 Niamh Cookson W14 Livingston 58.74

Event 5 600m (Ull)

Name Age Club Finals
Heat 1

1 # 216 Blake Burchill M10 Harmeny 1:44.84

2 # 212 Adam Connolly M10 Dunbar 1:59.16

3 # 24 Rachel Collings W10 Lothian 2:00.52

4 # 201 Harry Macaulay M9 Springburn 2:01.74

5 # 15 Berenice Tillier W10 Pitreavie 2:02.35

6 # 198 Thomas Fraser-moo M9 Springburn 2:02.71

7 # 8 Zoe Coull W9 Harmeny 2:02.88

8 # 208 Michael Marden M10 Larkhall 2:04.99

9 # 195 Mark Hendry M9 Edinburgh 2:06.23

10 # 210 Samuel Head M10 Harmeny 2:08.18

11 # 199 Carter Burchill M9 Harmeny 2:08.49

12 # 11 Luciana Starkey W10 Harmeny 2:09.15
Heat 2

1 # 202 Ben Silver M9 Harmeny 1:59.69

2 # 217 Christopher Watt M10 Harmeny 2:03.23

3 # 200 Drew Reid M9 Larkhall 2:04.33

4 # 2 Annie Whale W9 Edinburgh 2:07.19

5 # 14 Emma Dooey W10 Larkhall 2:09.33

6 # 209 Austin Purdie M10 Livingston 2:09.76

7 # 3 Lucy Manderson W9 Livingston 2:13.68

8 # 206 George Brown M9 Larkhall 2:16.20

9 # 9 Natalia Mandula W9 Linlithgow 2:20.15
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10 # 203 Lewis Sharp M9 Livingston 2:22.92
11 # 20 Isla Murray W10 Livingston 2:29.94
12 # 16 Emily Neville W10 Livingston 2:31.16
13 # 7 Cara Emms W9 Livingston 2:31.97
Event 6 1500m
Name Age Club Finals
Heat 1
1 # 390 Cameron Warner M46 Pitreavie 4:56.68
2 # 244 Jack Gillon M13 Cambuslang 5:09.61
3 # 57 Harriet Reid W12 Dundee Hawkhill 5:15.20
4 # 250 Rhuairdh Fulton M13 Livingston 5:21.30
5 # 65 Emma Squires W12 Perth Strathtay 5:29.41
6 # 228 Matthew Cookson M11 Livingston 5:40.58
7 # 222 Eoghan Connelly M11 Motherwell 5:49.54
8 # 48 Laci McNulty W12 Larkhall 5:50.55
9 # 39 Aria Macfarlane Wll Harmeny 5:52.95
10 # 42 Frances Kirton Wll Harmeny 5:54.08
11 # 38 Maisie Hunter W1l Edinburgh 6:00.89
12 # 45 Rebecca Hardie W12 Harmeny 6:02.23
13 # 32 Anna Molyneux W1l Edinburgh 6:02.49
14 # 30 Cecilia Laing W1l Edinburgh 6:02.54
15 # 221 Cameron Stark M1l Livingston 6:18.98
Heat 2
1 # 326 Liam Ross M16 Motherwell 4:40.41
2 # 234 Andrew Dawson M12 Springburn 5:22.17
3 # 177 Katie Higgins W19 Livingston 5:22.87
4 # 27 Brooke Dawson Wll Springburn 5:23.28
5 # 224 Luke Geddes M1l Motherwell 5:24.57
6 # 133 Halszka Musialowi W15 Harmeny 5:28.89
7 # 86 Juno Neal W13 Edinburgh 5:37.10
8 # 172 Jessica Bullen W17 Team East Lothian 5:40.06
9 # 246 Jacob Marshall M13 Harmeny 5:41.13
10 # 64 Briony Argo W12 Dunfermline T&F 5:46.72
11 # 37 Beth Wells W1l Springburn 5:49.43
12 # 100 Mairi Gatherer W14 Perth Strathtay 5:51.49
13 # 132 Heather Sutherlan W15 Livingston 5:51.98
14 # 47 Louisa Fraser-Moo W12 Springburn 5:53.12
15 # 44 Lillie Paul W1l Harmeny 5:58.03
16 # 51 Holly Robshaw W12 Livingston 6:27.86
Heat 3
1 # 122 Ava Richardson Wl4 Gala 4:55.63
2 # 251 Sam Johnston M13 Harmeny 5:00.13
3 # 61 Imogen Turner W12 Team East Lothian 5:01.19
4 # 121 Leah Buchan W14 Harmeny 5:02.57
5 # 367 Cameron Tweedie M22 Livingston 5:04.86
6 # 77 Imogen Jarrett W13 Dundee Hawkhill 5:05.80
7 # 85 Carys Melton W13 Harmeny 5:09.01
8 # 269 Joshua Moore M14 Unattached 5:09.96
9 # 49 Poppy Warner W12 Dunfermline T&F 5:10.00
10 # 83 Olivia Dinnes W13 Aberdeen 5:10.02
11 # 73 Lucy Gibb W13 Dunfermline T&F 5:10.41
12 # 82 Olivia Inglis W13 Law 5:10.85
13 # 33 Fearne Jarrett W1l Dundee Hawkhill 5:12.20
14 # 147 Skye Marshall W15 Harmeny 5:20.78
15 # 391 Richard Clark M47 Edinburgh 5:25.25
16 # 260 Aaron Scott M14 Larkhall 5:43.82
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383
162
261
123
138
388
264
170

92
240

98
247
305
151

258
384
307
300
113
191
164
171
267

84
103
194
176
396
163

315
337
356
255
322
190
291
331
359
168
376
257
306
178

335
333
328
314
268
330
345
339
270
230
347
343

Shane Donnellan
Holly Ovens
Thomas Gornall
Zoey Morgan
Alice Mourao
Andrew Gibson
Angus O'Neil
Charlotte Macphie
Emilie Paul
Finlay Sharp
Nancy Corrie
Ben Paterson
Aaron Middleton
Eliza Konig

John Frood
Peter Graham
Will Heatlie
Alex Arris
Eilidh Dallas
Eve MacKinnon
Jessica Inglis
Grace MacDbDonald
Joe Smith
Cerys Wright
Jessica Needs
Margot Wyrwoll
Maya Millar
Lewis Orr
Ariane Baillie

Struan Gatherer
Daniel Sutherland
Theo Phillips Smi
Rhuairdh Laing
Aaron Thomson
Hannah Cameron
Charlie Copp
Munro Strachan
Fraser Morris
Millie McClelland
Jesse Cumings
Euan Reid

Kaydan Day
Caitlin Purcell

Calum Charters
Luke Lindsay
Ethan Lorimer
Innes Wright
Ray Taylor
Jamie Smith
Adam Wetton
Crawford Smith
Howie Allison
John Lenehan
Ruairidh Williams
Samuel Hosie

M34
Wlé
M14
W1l4
W15
M42
M14
Wlé6
W14
M12
W14
M13
M16
W15

M14
M38
M16
M15
W14
W26
Wlé
W17
M14
W13
W14
W32
wl8
M52
Wlé

M16
M17
M19
M13
M16
W26
M15
M17
M20
Wlé
M26
M14
M16
w20

M17
M17
M17
M16
M14
M17
M18
M17
M14
M38
M18
M17
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Edinburgh

Fife

Team East Lothian
Dundee Hawkhill
Corstorphine
Teviotdale
Cambuslang
Corstorphine
Harmeny
Livingston
Harmeny
Harmeny

Central

Fife

Law

Edinburgh
Lasswade

Aberdeen
Strathearn
Cambuslang

Law

Aberdeen

Team East Lothian
Team East Lothian
Aberdeen
Edinburgh
Pitreavie
Edinburgh
Pitreavie

Perth Strathtay
Livingston
Corstorphine

VP Glasgow

East Kilbride
Aberdeen

Team East Lothian
Dunfermline T&F
Livingston
Inverclyde
Edinburgh
Cambuslang
Livingston
Aberdeen

East Kilbride
Kilbarchan
Harmeny

Team East Lothian
Falkirk

Team East Lothian
Corstorphine
Garscube

Team East Lothian
Edinburgh
Corstorphine

East Kilbride
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:33
:33.
:34.
:35.
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:36.
:37.
:38.
:38.
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:50.
:50.

:14.
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:21.
:21.
:21.
:22.
:23.
:24.
:24.
:25.
:30.
:36.
:38.

:03.
:03.
:06.
:06.
:07
:08.
:009.
:009.
:10.
:10.
:11.
:29.
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66
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66
84
45
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41
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61
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61
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67
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05
68
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09
48
85
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26
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Heat 8

1 # 219 Luke Davidson M21 Inverness 3:53.83
2 # 369 Ryan Gray M23 Inverclyde 3:54.32
3 # 320 Jamie Connor M16 Giffnock North 3:54.42
4 # 312 Andrew McWilliam M16 Lasswade 3:54.81
5 # 286 Andrew Baird M15 Ross County 3:56.85
6 # 327 Rhys Crawford M16 Aberdeen 3:56.89
7 # 323 Ronnie Brown M16 Team East Lothian 3:57.19
8 # 274 Alistair Street M14 Kilbarchan 3:58.02
9 # 288 Joshua Mungin M15 Kilbarchan 3:58.03
10 # 374 Ross Gray M25 Inverclyde 4:00.87
11 # 332 Caleb McLeod M17 Pitreavie 4:02.38
12 # 361 Angus Smith M20 Inverness 4:05.97
13 # 379 Jack Eykelbosch M28 Corstorphine 4:06.46
14 # 281 Fergus Ross M14 Harmeny 4:12.29
Event 11 High Jump (St. 1.10m)
Name Age Club Finals
Pool 1
1 # 143 Niamh Reilly W15 Cumbernauld 1.45m
1.35 1.40 1.45 1.50
) @) O XXX
2 # 76 Emily Sharp W13 Livingston 1.40m
1.25 1.30 1.35 1.40 1.50
) 0 @) X0 XPP
3 # 46 Caitlin Chalmers W12 Dunfermline T&F 1.38m
1.25 1.30 1.35 1.38 1.40
) @) @) 0O XXX
4 # 63 Holly Finlayson W12 Harmeny 1.30m
1.20 1.25 1.30 1.35
) @) O XXX
Event 12 High Jump (St. 1.35m)
Name Age Club Finals
1 # 340 Samuel Bartlett M17 Edinburgh 1.60m
1.60 1.65
0O XXX
2 # 271 Joe Crawford M14 Springburn 1.50m
1.40 1.45 1.50 1.55
) O O XXX
3 # 371 Matthew Power M24 Livingston 1.50m
1.40 1.45 1.50 1.55
X0 X0 X0 XXX
4 4 159 Charis Crawford W15 Springburn 1.45m
1.35 1.40 1.45 1.50
O 0O XXO XXX
Event 13 High Jump (St. 1.00m)
Name Age Club Finals
1 # 179 Mia Baxter W20 Harmeny 1.25m
1.05 1.10 1.15 1.20 1.25 1.35
@) 0 @) @) O XXX
2 # 50 Karis Chan W12 Harmeny 1.15m
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1.00 1.05 1.10 1.15 1.20

X0 X0 X0 0O XXX
3 # 58 Alyssa Ho W12 Springburn 1.15m
1.05 1.10 1.15 1.20
) O X0 XXX
4 # 30 Cecilia Laing W1l Edinburgh 1.10m
1.00 1.05 1.10 1.20
) @) O XXX
4 # 386 Matt Stanley M39 Springburn 1.10m
1.05 1.10 1.15
O O XXX
6 # 55 Layla Duthie W12 Springburn 1.10m
1.00 1.05 1.10 1.15
X0 @) O XXX
7 # 71 Jessica McCulloch W13 Livingston 1.10m
1.10 1.15
X0 XXX
8 # 37 Beth Wells W1l Springburn 1.10m

1.00 1.05 1.10 1.15
X0 X0 X0 XXP
9 # 205 Luca Macaulay Orr M9 Edinburgh 1.10m
1.00 1.05 1.10 1.15
O XO XXO XXX

10 # 32 Anna Molyneux W1l Edinburgh 1.05m
1.00 1.05 1.10 1.20
O O XX X
-— # 25 Jessica Stewart W1l Edinburgh NH
1.00
XXX

Event 14 Javelin (Ul7-SEN)

Name Age Club Finals

1 # 303 Jonathan Mitchell M15 Livingston 32.00m
32.00m 31.83m 27.10m 30.46m

2 # 393 Michael Taylor M50 Harmeny 24.73m
FOUL FOUL 24.73m 22.77m

3 # 394 Gareth Beggan M51 Springburn 22 .85m
19.35m 20.21m 22.85m 22.76m

4 # 166 Esther Taylor W16 Harmeny 18.85m
18.32m 16.27m 17.36m 18.85m

5 # 132 Heather Sutherlan W15 Livingston 16.19m
12.5Im  16.19m 14.88m 15.02m

6 # 370 Kieran Strathie M23 Livingston 10.44m
8.48m 10.02m 10.44m PASS

7 # 179 Mia Baxter W20 Harmeny 10.13m
FOUL 10.13m FOUL 8.27m

8 # 180 Gianna Johnstone W21 Livingston 9.05m

7.82m  FOUL 9.05m 8.66m

Event 15 Javelin (U13-U15)

Name Age Club Finals

1 # 272 Douglas Knox M14 Springburn 33.16m
31.30m  33.09m 33.1l6m

2 # 128 Emily Tollett W14 Springburn 27.29m

27.02m 25.16m 27.29%9m
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3 # 238 Josh Lee M12 Harmeny
22.75m  23.54m 25.67m

4 # 249 Evan Louca M13 Harmeny
FOUL 24.76m 24.76m
5 # 252 Jamie Lowrie M13 Springburn

19.82m FOUL 22.86m
6 # 228 Matthew Cookson M1l Livingston
16.34m 16.10m 19.09m

7 # 53 Maya Buchan W12 Harmeny
12.57m 12.80m 14.64m

8 # 66 Anya Macdonald W12 Harmeny
11.36m 11.41m 13.28m

9 # 59 Chloe Zelazny W12 Livingston
12.76m 11.93m FOUL

10 # 232 Euan Moir M12 Motherwell
9.29m 11.94m 12.34m

11 # 42 Frances Kirton W1l Harmeny

6.33m 11.81m FOUL
12 # 71 Jessica McCulloch W13 Livingston
11.70m 11.45m 9.48m

13 # 95 Niamh Cookson W14 Livingston
10.42m 8.61lm 7.45m
14 # 29 Ava Gillespie W1l Springburn

PASS PASS 5.0lm

Event 16 Shot Put (Ul1-U1l3)

25.

24.

22.

19.

14.

13

12.

12

11.

11.

10.

67m

76m

86m

09m

64m

.28m

76m

.34m

81lm

70m

42m

.01lm

Name Age Club Finals
1 # 235 Murray Robb M12 Pitreavie 10.74m
FOUL FOUL 10.74m
2 # 54 Freya Kennedy W12 Airdrie 7.45m
6.93m 7.45m 7.29m
3 # 60 Beth Mould W12 Springburn 6.81m
6.44m PASS 6.81m
4 # 218 Rhys Porterfield MI10 Whitemoss 6.44m
5.66m 6.44m FOUL
5 # 226 Cameron Day M1l Livingston 6.00m
5.99m 6.00m 5.36m
6 # 210 Samuel Head M10 Harmeny 5.37m
4.6lm 4.93m 5.37m
7 # 213 Rohan Bullock M10 Harmeny 5.13m
4.44m 5.03m 5.13m
8 # 31 Freya McMartin W1l Livingston 5.10m
5.10m 4.21m 4.69m
9 # 20 Isla Murray W10 Livingston 4.78m
4.78m 4.44m 4.42m
10 # 53 Maya Buchan W12 Harmeny 4.78m
4.78m 2.25m 3.32m
11 # 13 Isla Docherty W10 Springburn 4.57m
4.52m 4.57m 4.56m
12 # 55 Layla Duthie W12 Springburn 4.23m
4.23m PASS PASS
13 # 6 Emily McCulloch W9 Livingston 3.71lm
3.12m 3.71lm 3.58m
14 # 5 Eva Thomson W9 Springburn 3.70m
3.2Im 3.70m 3.62m
15 # 40 Eva Cardle W1l Springburn 3.60m

3.60m PASS 3.19m
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16 # 19 Maggie Skene W10 Edinburgh 3.35m
3.22m 3.05m 3.35m
17 # 4 Annabeth Louca W9 Harmeny 2.61lm
2.61lm 2.56m 2.58m
Event 17 Shot Put (Ul5-SEN)
Name Age Club Finals
1 # 252 Jamie Lowrie M13 Springburn 8.84m
8.69m 8.53m 8.84m
2 # 128 Emily Tollett W14 Springburn 8.48m
8.48m 7.98m 7.97m
3 # 249 Evan Louca M13 Harmeny 8.36m
8.36m 7.98m 7.64m
4 # 187 Chloe Milne W24 Livingston 8.24m
8.13m 8.24m 7.91m
5 # 393 Michael Taylor M50 Harmeny 8.24m
7.8lm 6.47m 8.24m
6 # 394 Gareth Beggan M51 Springburn 8.07m
7.63m 7.81lm 8.07m
7 # 275 Andrew Mitchell M14 Livingston 7.43m
7.43m  7.19m FOUL
8 # 91 Isla Nixon W1l4 Livingston 7.22m
6.89m 6.90m 7.22m
9 # 148 Meda Reivytis W15 Harmeny 6.97m
6.97m 6.70m 6.71lm
10 # 95 Niamh Cookson W14 Livingston 5.52m
5.52m 4.69m 5.06m
11 # 370 Kieran Strathie M23 Livingston 4.73m
4.29m 4.05m 4.73m
12 # 256 Jacob Salia-Bao M13 Livingston 4.27m
4.12m 4.27m 3.97m
13 # 180 Gianna Johnstone W21 Livingston 3.84m
3.69m 3.68m 3.84m
Event 18 Long Jump (U1l5)
Name Age Club Finals Wind
1 # 117 Evie Gordon W14 Aberdeen 4.39m -1.1
4.02m(2.0) 4.39m(-1.1) FOUL(-0.9) 4.32m(0.1)
2 # 91 Isla Nixon W14 Livingston 4.27m -0.5
FOUL(0.4) FOUL(0.3) 4.27m(-0.5) FOUL(0.8)
3 # 280 Archie Hendry M14 Livingston 4.26m 0.1
4.18m(0.9) 4.26m(0.1) PASS PASS
4 # 70 Lucy Macmillan W13 Livingston 4.05m -0.4
3.93m(0.6) 4.05m(-0.4) 3.35m(1.4) 3.58m(-0.4)
5 # 111 Olivia Lee W14 Harmeny 3.67m 0.1
3.27m(0.8) 3.67m(0.1) FOUL(0.7) 3.35m(0.4)
6 # 87 Niamh Cameron W13 Motherwell 3.64m 2.0
FOUL(1.1) 3.46m(1.4) 3.64m(2.0) FOUL(0.4)
7 # 256 Jacob Salia-Bao M13 Livingston 3.22m 1.1
FOUL(0.5) FOUL(1.5) 3.20m(1.0) 3.22m(1.1)
Event 19 Long Jump (Ull)
Name Age Club Finals Wind
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1 # 216 Blake Burchill M10 Harmeny 4.07m 0.2
4.07m(0.2) 4.04m(0.2) 3.94m(0.1)

2 # 217 Christopher Watt M10 Harmeny 3.47m 0.5
3.47m(0.5) FOUL(-0.3) 2.96m(-0.2)
3 # 213 Rohan Bullock M10 Harmeny 3.25m -0.4
2.78m(0.5) 3.21m(0.2) 3.25m(-0.4)
4 # 212 Adam Connolly M10 Dunbar 3.16m 0.1
2.84m(0.4) 3.16m(0.1) 2.97m(-0.4)
5 # 208 Michael Marden M10 Larkhall 3.14m 0.1
FOUL (-0.6) FOUL(-1.2) 3.14m(0.1)
6 # 8 Zoe Coull W9 Harmeny 3.08m 0.1
2.61m(0.6) 2.64m(-0.4) 3.08m(0.1)
7 # 214 Fraser Wright M10 Harmeny 3.07m -0.5
3.02m(+0.0) 3.05m(-1.2) 3.07m(-0.5)
8 # 203 Lewis Sharp M9 Livingston 2.87m +0.0
2.87m(+0.0) FOUL(-0.7) 2.76m(+0.0)
9 # 3 Lucy Manderson W9 Livingston 2.86m 0.2
2.86m(0.2) 2.48m(0.5) 2.64m(-0.7)
10 # 20 Isla Murray W10 Livingston 2.85m -0.5
2.80m(0.5) 2.70m(-0.2) 2.85m(-0.5)
11 # 218 Rhys Porterfield M10 Whitemoss 2.82m -0.3
2.78m(+0.0) 2.80m(0.3) 2.82m(-0.3)
12 # 19 Maggie Skene W10 Edinburgh 2.73m -0.2
2.20m(0.8) 2.73m(-0.2) 2.53m(-0.4)
13 # 197 Christopher Coult M9 Springburn 2.72m 1.1
2.72m(1.1) 2.54m(0.5) 2.72m(-0.4)
14 # 1 Emily Brodie W9 Harmeny 2.72m 0.2
2.72m(0.2) FOUL(-0.5) 2.37m(-0.3)
15 # 200 Drew Reid M9 Larkhall 2.68m 0.2
2.68m(0.2) 2.55m(-0.5) 2.46m(-0.4)
16 # 14 Emma Dooey W10 Larkhall 2.64m 0.3
2.53m(+0.0) 2.64m(0.3) 2.63m(-0.3)
17 # 5 Eva Thomson W9 Springburn 2.60m -0.3
2.53m(0.5) 2.60m(-0.3) 2.56m(-0.3)
18 # 6 Emily McCulloch W9 Livingston 2.38m 0.1
2.38m(0.1) 2.04m(-0.9) 2.37m(-0.1)
19 # 13 Isla Docherty W10 Springburn 2.30m 0.5
2.08m(-0.2) 2.30m(0.5) 2.13m(-0.5)
20 # 4 Annabeth Louca W9 Harmeny 1.61m 0.3

1.61m(0.3) 1.55m(-0.1) 1.49m(-0.1)

Event 20 Long Jump (Ul3)

Name Age Club Finals Wind
1 # 56 Sophie Brennan W12 Larkhall 3.66m 0.1
3.41m(-0.6) 3.38m(-0.1) 3.66m(0.1)
2 # 59 Chloe Zelazny W12 Livingston 3.62m 0.1
3.37m(-0.1) 3.48m(0.1) 3.62m(0.1)
3 # 228 Matthew Cookson M1l Livingston 3.53m +0.0
3.35m(+0.0) 3.53m(+0.0) 3.35m(+0.0)
4 # 232 Euan Moir M12 Motherwell 3.5Im -0.1
3.5Im(-0.1) 3.46m(0.9) 3.49m(0.5)
5 # 37 Beth Wells W1l Springburn 3.44m 0.1
3.36m(-0.1) 3.37m(0.3) 3.44m(0.1)
6 # 58 Alyssa Ho W12 Springburn 3.34m  +0.0
3.27m(-0.6) 3.34m(+0.0) 3.23m(-0.1)
7 # 31 Freya McMartin W1l Livingston 3.30m +0.0

3.28m(-0.6) 3.26m(-0.1) 3.30m(+0.0)
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8 # 66 Anya Macdonald W12 Harmeny 3.29m 0.2
3.18m(-0.3) 3.28m(0.1) 3.29m(0.2)
9 # 29 Ava Gillespie W1l Springburn 3.29m -0.3
3.09m(+0.0) 3.29m(-0.3) 3.26m(+0.0)
10 # 51 Holly Robshaw W12 Livingston 3.25m 0.8
3.22m(0.4) 3.25m(0.8) 3.15m(0.3)
11 # 28 Willow Smith W1l Springburn 3.23m 0.7
FOUL (-0.3) 3.23m(0.7) FOUL(+0.0)
12 # 60 Beth Mould W12 Springburn 2.91m -0.3
2.91m(-0.3) 1.97m(0.7) 2.25m(+0.0)
13 # 40 Eva Cardle W1l Springburn 2.8Im +0.0
2.39m(0.9) 2.81m(+0.0) 2.63m(+0.0)
14 # 26 Lucy Spinks W1l Livingston 2.78m +0.0
2.78m(+0.0) 2.76m(0.2) 2.72m(0.1)
Event 21 Long Jump (Ul7-SEN)
Name Age Club Finals Wind
1 # 272 Douglas Knox M14 Springburn 6.04m 0.2
.47m(0.6) 6.04m(0.2) 5.21m(0.4) 5.76m(0.9)
2 # 166 Esther Taylor W16 Harmeny 4.51m 0.2
.07m(1.4) 3.91m(0.9) 4.51m(0.2) 4.18m(0.5)
3 # 183 Jodie McMail W22 VP Glasgow 4.26m 0.9
4.14m(0.7) 4.17m(1.0) 4.19m(0.9) 4.26m(0.9)
4 # 169 Eilidh Scobbie W16 Harmeny 4.26m 0.5
4.18m(0.8) 4.05m(1.2) 4.18m(1.6) 4.26m(0.5)
5 # 174 Lucy McDonald W17 Harmeny 3.99m 0.7
2.70m(0.8) 3.63m(1.6) 3.78m(0.7) 3.99m(0.7)
6 # 182 Anne-Marie Frankl W21 Stirling Uni 3.79m 1.1
3.42m(1.2) 3.79m(1.1) 3.75m(0.7) 3.50m(0.9)
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